2a ETAPA PARANAENSE

6a ET. METROP CURITIBA/5a ET. METROP LONDRINA

6a ET. SPRINTER RACE/6a ET. SPYDER RACE =~ =
DIVULGADO AS:

53
: :
IVELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2014
TURISMO 5000 Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
1a PROVA - TURISMO 5000 20/09/2014 17:15.
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:19:16
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4
1 17:35:10.229 1:26.383 28.215 19.506 14.349 24.313
(8) MAURICIO REUTER 12 17:36:36.959 1:26.730 28.593 19.388 14.422 24.327
1 17:20:46.068 1:29.585 32.497 19.141 13.932 24.015 13 17:38:03.165 1:26.206 28.397 19.187 14.173 24.449
2 17:22:11.485 1:25.417 28.030 19.272 14.016 24.099 14 17:39:30.018 1:26.853 28.668 19.460 14.450 24.275
3 17:23:36.955 1:25.470 27.950 19.282 14.067 24171 15 17:40:56.605 1:26.587 28.527 19.229 14.407 24.424
4 17:25:02.479 1:25.524 28.154 19.220 14.061 24.089 16 17:42:22.966 1:26.361 28.361 19.295 14.339 24.366
5 17:26:28.034 1:25.555 28.325 19.188 13.978 24.064
6 17:27:53.401 1:25.367 28.125 19.137 13.938 24.167 (92) MARCO AURELIO GARCIA
7 17:29:19.023 1:25.622 28.289 19.212 13.934 24.187 1 17:20:53.395 1:34.792 34.112 19.235
8 17:30:44.635 1:25.612 28.272 19.181 13.983 24.176 2 17:22:23.045 1:29.650 29.120 19.269
9 17:32:10.089 1:25.454 28.088 19.170 13.909 24.287 3 17:23:49.611 1:26.566 28.490 19.251 14.297 24,528
10 17:33:35.788 1:25.699 28.252 19.173 14.028 24.246 4 17:25:16.256 1:26.645 28.308 19.357 14.520 24.460
1 17:35:01.554 1:25.766 28.247 19.205 14.101 24.213 5 17:26:42.101 1:25.845 27.987 19.132 14.269 24.457
12 17:36:27.432 1:25.878 28.313 19.198 14.078 24.289 6 17:28:08.613 1:26.512 28.410 19.446 14.058 24.598
13 17:37:53.117 1:25.685 28.174 19.261 14.050 24.200 7 17:29:35.946 1:27.333 28.174 19.418 14.714 25.027
14 17:39:18.871 1:25.754 28.387 19.109 14.020 24.238 8 17:31:02.462 1:26.516 28.290 19.456 14.377 24.393
15 17:40:44.987 1:26.116 28.402 19.345 14.053 24.316 9 17:32:29.538 1:27.076 27.914 19.848 14.642 24.672
16 17:42:11.797 1:26.810 28.502 19.494 14.314 24.500 10 17:33:55.755 1:26.217 28.188 19.436 14.217 24.376
1 17:35:22.274 1:26.519 28.434 19.447 14.155 24.483
(44) MARCO ANTONIO GARCIA 12 17:36:49.392 1:27.118 28.521 19.335 14.292 24.970
1 17:20:47.837 1:30.622 32.272 10.488 13.808 25.054 13 17:38:15.728 1:26.336 28.289 19.366 14.130 24.551
2 17:22:13.890 1:26.053 28.257 19.458 14.007 24.331 14 17:39:42.571 1:26.843 28.318 19.658 14.129 24.738
3 17:23:39.536 1:25.646 28.156 19.308 14.031 24.151 15 17:41:09.151 1:26.580 28.401 19.367 14.200 24.612
4 17:25:05.492 1:25.956 28.241 19.315 14.071 24.329 16 17:42:35.506 1:26.355 28.076 19.494 14.282 24.503
5 17:26:30.663 1:25.171 27.913 19.103 14.062 24.093
6 17:27:56.218 1:25.555 28.157 19.161 13.989 24.248 (12) ODAIR S. DA COSTAJR
7 17:29:21.455 1:25.237 27.963 18.921 13.910 24.443 1 17:20:52.621 1:33.288 32.804 20.061 15.015 25.408
8 17:30:47.301 1:25.846 28.287 19.193 14.100 24.266 2 17:22:20.074 1:27.453 28.729 19.814 14.416 24.494
9 17:32:13.239 1:25.938 28.179 19.395 14.028 24.336 3 17:23:47.619 1:27.545 28.654 20.193 14.248 24.450
10 17:33:38.851 1:25.612 27.931 19.370 14.146 24.165 4 17:25:14.688 1:27.069 28.593 19.447 14.377 24.652
1 17:35:04.570 1:25.719 27.991 19.319 14.010 24.399 5 17:26:41.359 1:26.671 28.388 19.586 14.222 24.475
12 17:36:30.296 1:25.726 28.013 19.271 14.086 24.356 6 17:28:07.783 1:26.424 28.438 19.518 14.222 24.246
13 17:37:56.240 1:25.944 28.296 19.256 14.052 24.340 7 17:29:35.516 1:27.733 28.570 19.600 14.745 24.818
14 17:39:22.088 1:25.848 28.055 19.485 14.029 24.279 8 17:31:02.904 1:27.388 28.416 19.458 14.991 24.523
15 17:40:48.345 1:26.257 28.274 19.650 14.069 24.264 9 17:32:29.932 1:27.028 28.433 19.014 14.826 24.755
16 17:42:14.596 1:26.251 28.245 19.519 14.174 24.313 10 17:33:56.658 1:26.726 28.468 19.397 14.407 24.454
1 17:35:23.891 1:27.233 28.634 19.274 14.632 24.693
(11) ARMIN KLIEWER 12 17:36:51.390 1:27.499 28.302 19.936 14.472 24.789
1 17:20:47.397 1:29.872 32.434 19.308 14.084 24.046 13 17:38:18.025 1:26.635 28.100 19.622 14.558 24.355
2 17:22:12.670 1:25.273 28.021 19.032 13.994 24.226 14 17:39:44.539 1:26.514 28.053 19.539 14.299 24.623
3 17:23:38.330 1:25.660 28.133 19.248 14.088 24.191 15 17:41:11.357 1:26.818 28.278 19.648 14.341 24.551
4 17:25:03.943 1:25.613 28.228 19.050 14.085 24.250 16 17:42:40.147 1:28.790 28.965 19.951 14.793 25.081
5 17:26:29.477 1:25.534 28.162 19.096 14.102 24.174
6 17:27:55.269 1:25.792 28.172 19.053 14.010 24.557 (28) RUBENS KLIEWER
7 17:29:21.292 1:26.023 28.307 19.024 14.048 24.644 1 17:20:52.468 1:33.328 34.140 19.544 14.537 25.107
8 17:30:47.905 1:26.613 28.808 19.284 14.063 24.458 2 17:22:21.471 1:29.003 30.446 19.376 14.635 24.546
9 17:32:13.708 1:25.803 28.262 19.145 14.079 24.317 3 17:23:48.948 1:27.477 29.013 19.323 14.557 24.584
10 17:33:39.416 1:25.708 28.216 19.126 14.047 24.319 4 17:25:16.121 1:27.173 28.615 19.389 14.497 24.672
1 17:35:05.283 1:25.867 28.172 19.013 14.243 24.439 5 17:26:44.109 1:27.988 28.947 19.148 14.509 25.384
12 17:36:31.170 1:25.887 28.134 19.303 14.128 24.322 6 17:28:13.944 1:29.835 30.686 19.739 14.831 24.579
13 17:37:57.101 1:25.931 28.327 19.143 14.032 24.429 7 17:29:41.649 1:27.705 28.700 19.531 14.700 24.774
14 17:39:23.134 1:26.033 28.150 19.261 14.109 24.513 8 17:31:09.066 1:27.417 28.592 19.504 14.734 24.587
15 17:40:49.825 1:26.691 28.527 19.328 14.129 24.707 9 17:32:37.571 1:28.505 29.797 19.514 14.694 24.500
16 17:42:17.264 1:27.439 28.578 19.546 14.468 24.847 10 17:34:05.196 1:27.625 28.769 19.263 14.551 25.042
1 17:35:35.064 1:29.868 29.531 20.286 15.207 24.844
(42) RICHARD A. HEIDRICH 12 17:37:03.284 1:28.220 29.412 19.386 14.678 24.744
1 17:20:48.601 1:30.662 32.640 19.450 14.022 24.550 13 17:38:31.512 1:28.228 29.204 19.559 14.605 24.860
2 17:22:14.257 1:25.656 28.269 18.957 14.295 24.135 14 17:40:09.163 1:37.651 29.714 26.082 17.062 24.793
3 17:23:40.459 1:26.202 28.562 19.225 14.182 24.233 15 17:41:38.008 1:28.845 29.483 19.962 14.912 24.488
4 17:25:06.279 1:25.820 28.304 18.998 14.035 24.483 16 17:43:06.560 1:28.552 29.292 19.751 14.731 24.778
5 17:26:32.492 1:26.213 28.448 19.133 14.153 24.479
6 17:27:58.929 1:26.437 28.888 19.196 14.157 24.196 (14) ANDERSON ANDRADE
7 17:29:25.088 1:26.159 28.487 19.037 14.118 24517 1 17:20:52.023 1:33.291 33.318 19.729
8 17:30:51.476 1:26.388 28.487 19.018 14173 24.710 2 17:22:18.414 1:26.391 28.455 19.341 14.205 24.390
9 17:32:17.890 1:26.414 28.381 19.178 14.213 24.642 3 17:23:45.382 1:26.968 28.229 19.506 14.349 24.884
10 17:33:43.846 1:25.956 28.210 19.184 14.058 24.504 4 17:25:12.191 1:26.809 28.374 19.445 14.602 24.388
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2014

TURISMO 5000

la PROVA - TURISMO 5000

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:19:16

Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km

20/09/2014 17:15 -

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4
5 17:26:39.061 1:26.870 28.520 19.562 14.533 24.255
6 17:28:05.825 1:26.764 28.358 19.442 14.386 24.578
7 17:29:32.513 1:26.688 28.225 19.510 14.454 24.499
8 17:30:59.542 1:27.029 28.351 19.448 14.582 24.648
9 17:32:26.628 1:27.086 28.424 19.503 14.441 24.718
10 17:33:53.646 1:27.018 28.749 19.419 14.551 24.299
11 17:35:21.114 1:27.468 28.596 19.528 14.522 24.822
p12 17:37:51.364 2:30.250 29.420 23.364 15.890
13 17:39:37.226 1:45.862 20.643 16.721 25.833
14 17:41:16.144 1:38.918 31.115 23.983 17.164 26.656
15 17:42:55.370 1:39.226 32.199 21.592 17.875 27.560
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